WSCCG 2017 - Hospitality and Gifts Register

No

17-02

17-03

17-04

17-056

17-06

Recipient/
Position

Chris Singleton

Accepted by
Amanda Lyes on
behalf of All Staff

Accepted by
Amanda Lyes on
behalf of All Staff

Dr Mark Shenton

Jan Thomas

Date of
Offer

28/04/17

01/01/17

20/06/17

21/09/17

22/11/17

If known,
details of
any
previous
offers
made by
the
supplier:

None

From Jan
2016

None

None

Accepted/ Reason for
Declined Accepting/
A/D Declining
A Hospitality
A Sponsorship —
Health and
Wellbeing of
Staff
A Sponsorship of
Staff Away
Day
A Hospitality
A Hospitality

Details of Gift/Hospitality

Aftendance at Health Strategy Forum,

receipt of complimentary food and
accommodation

Monthly ‘fruit box’ for staff

Sponsorship of annual Staff Away Day

Health Service Journal Commissioning
Summit + hotel accommodation

Invited guest at Awards Ceremony

Value

£150 est

£70 per
month

£500
(£250
per
Union)

£200

£200

Supplier/Offerer

AhlMedia

Pretty’s Solicitors

Unison and MiP

Health Service
Journal

In-Health Group

Reviewing
Officer

A Lyes

E Garratt

E Garratt

A Lyes
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