WSCCG 2017 – Hospitality and Gifts Register

No	Recipient/ Position	Date of Offer	If known, details of any previous offers made by the supplier:	Accepted/ Declined A/D	Reason for Accepting/ Declining	Details of Gift/Hospitality	Value	Supplier/Offerer	Reviewing Officer
17-02	Chris Singleton	28/04/17	None	A	Hospitality	Attendance at Health Strategy Forum, receipt of complimentary food and accommodation	£150 est	Ah!Media	A Lyes
17-03	Accepted by Amanda Lyes on behalf of All Staff	01/01/17	From Jan 2016	A	Sponsorship – Health and Wellbeing of Staff	Monthly 'fruit box' for staff	£70 per month	Pretty's Solicitors	E Garratt
17-04	Accepted by Amanda Lyes on behalf of All Staff	20/06/17	None	A	Sponsorship of Staff Away Day	Sponsorship of annual Staff Away Day	£500 (£250 per Union)	Unison and MiP	E Garratt
17-05	Dr Mark Shenton	21/09/17		А	Hospitality	Health Service Journal Commissioning Summit + hotel accommodation	£200	Health Service Journal	A Lyes
17-06	Jan Thomas	22/11/17	None	А	Hospitality	Invited guest at Awards Ceremony	£200	In-Health Group	